
__ _ _ - - _ - - . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ----- - -- -

~]
! Dp3 CE

0 & UNITED STATES
y j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
$ $ WASHINGTON, D.C. 2056tHM01
%%,,,,,*5 NL 2 7 f5f !

~ r

|

|

ICF Incorporated
| ATTN: Ms. Frances Schossow

.

Project Administrator
9300 Lee Highway
Fairfax, Virginia 22031-1207

Dear Ms. Schossow:

Subject: Modification No. 6 to Task Order No. 8
under Contract NRC-04-95-065

i

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from
August 1, 1998 through September 15, 1998. This extension is necessary to allow

'

ICF. Inc. adequate time to include Commission comments in its final report.

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $142.100
Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $ 12.246

) (2Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $154,346

This modification obligates FY98 funds in the amount of $ -0 . g
The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms or conditions
of the subject task order including the ceiling amount of $154.346.

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. 6 to Task Order No. 8 by
having an official authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3)
copies of this document in the space provided and return two (2) copies to the
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission. ATIN: Ms. Amy Siller. ADM/DCPM/CMBl. Mail
Stop T-7-I-2. Washington, D.C. 20555. You should retain the third copy for your
records.

i

I

v . ' ' ..[$
'

"9808050032 980729
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-95-065 PDR

|



, _ _ _ _ _ _ _

-2- Contract No. NRC-04-95-065
Modification No. 6 to
Task Order No. 8

Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Ms. Amy
Siller. Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6747.

Sincerely.

)[ A28
Mary ace, o racti,g Officer
Contract /MnagementBranch1
Division f Contracts & Property Management
Office o'f Administration

CEPTED:

[- 1> {
| NAME (

Y [f5sGW'

n|a(' t

TITLE

1 W
l DATE

|
|

!


