
e -

* *

(|}*

rat:0*

[p l UNITED STATES
s j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
#

t WASHINGTON, D.C. 20NWMD01

. . . . . ,o$
'

. .

IR 8i BM
ICF Incorporated
ATTN: Ms. Frances Schossow

Project Administrator
;

9300 Lee Highway '

Fairfax, Virginia 22031-1207

|
Dear Ms. Schossow:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No.12
under Contract NRC-04-95-065

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of the subject task order
at no additional cost to the Government through December 31,1999. The effective date of this

i

modification will be the date an official, authorized to bind your organization, executes three (3) |

copies of this document in the space provided and returns two (2) copies to the U.S. Nuclear
Regulatory Commission, Attn: Ms. Amy Siller, Division of Contracts and Property Management,

1

ADM/DCPM/CMB1, M/S T-7-1-2, Washington, DC 20555. You should retain the third copy for your '

records. As the period of performance for this task order expired on June 8,1999, any costs i

incurred from June 9,199915 rough the date your official signs, will not be reimbursed by the |

Government.

Accordingiy, Task Order No.12 shall be in effect from July 9,1997 through December 31,1999,
except for the time noted above, with a cost ceiling of $47.864. The issuance of this modification
does not amend any other terms and conditions of the sabject task order, including the ceiling
amount of $47,864.00.

A summary of obligations for the this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is
given below:

.

,

FY95 Obligation Amount: $10,818.04 (off basic contract)

FY97 Obligation Amount:.,U -
' S 2,045.96FY98 Obligation Amelint: .

$35,000.00

Total NRC Obligation Amount:. , $47,864.00

This modification does not obligate any FY99 funds. |
|

,

[3
.

'we

$9907120317 990706
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-95-065 PDR



".
"

-. ..,

.

.

-2- Contract No. NRC-04-95-065,

Modification No. 2 to,

Task Order No.12
|

f

if you have any qucstions regarding this matter, please contact Ms. Siller, Contract Specialist, on
(301)415-6747.

| Sincerely,

! i
!

|
- ,

|
'

, w

liify H. Mace, Contracting Officer
i Contract Management Branch 1

Division of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
1

Office of Administration

Enclosure:
| - As stated

TE .

NAME

S m h< w a
TITLE

!%
DATE

,

os

|

|

I
l
|-


